52éme Meeting de la ville de Renens -COMPLET-

Renens, 25. - 26.5.2024

Epreuve 1
25.05.2024 - 8:45

Dames, 400m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 8

3 ROMY Amandine
4 MATHIER Andrea
5 ORLIAC Camille

Série 2de 8

PIRRELLO Alycia
THOMET Mylena
STOFFEL Ladina
GINESTET Auriane
LE LIRZIN Nerea
HEINEN Neele
BUCHS Chloé
LARDI Viktorya-Eva
KNEZEVIC Ema

oO~NO UG~ WNEO

Série 3de 8

0 FRAGNIERE Jasmine
1 WALKER Lorena

2 RATGRAS SOK Elodie
3 ERARD Nina

4 GLASER Nele Sophie
5 MOREL Shania

6 MODOLO Johanna

7 PFISTER Elena

8 AEBI Jenell

9 SURDEZ Yaélle

Série 4de 8

GALANTHAY Emily
KREBS Chloé Anouk
PONCELET Morgane
ROCHAT Adina
SACHET Brune
ZURCHER Janina
NICOLIER Lena
HERSBERGER Chloé
MANGISCH Alessandra
DUNAND Emilie

O©CoO~NOOOILA~WNEFO

Série 5de 8

OBERSON Lia
BOUKARI Kenza
MOR Alessia
ROBERT Chloé
WILD Keira
FASEL Camille
STANEK Liv
MULLER Aila
BLATTER Nives
MIEZE Marion

O©CoO~NOOOILA~WNEFO

AN

10
14
14

14
13
10
10
13
11
10
12
11

12
10
11
12
14
11
08
11
11
12

13
12
06
11
11
09
11
11
09
11

10
12
12
10
02
10
10
11
08

Payerne Natation
Rolle Natation
Rolle Natation

Rolle Natation

Red-Fish Neuchétel
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
Sporting Bulle Natation
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
Sporting Bulle Natation
Rolle Natation

Nyon

Vevey-Natation
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
Vevey-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Rolle Natation
Renens-Natation

Fribourg Natation

Fribourg Natation
Renens-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Rolle Natation

Fribourg Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Rolle Natation

Schwimmklub Region Murten
Renens-Natation
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
Rolle Natation

Payerne Natation

La

Nyon

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

CN Plan-les-Ouates

CN Monthey

SV Zirileu

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Lancy Natation

2585

6:50.00
6:33.50
6:30.00
6:20.00
6:26.16
6:30.00
6:35.00
7:19.66

6:11.28
5:59.41
5:55.70
5:51.54
5:50.00
5:50.64
5:51.79
5:58.49
6:05.54
6:15.00

5:47.72
5:43.03
5:39.55
5:36.60
5:30.00
5:30.38
5:37.56
5:42.14
5:45.33
5:50.00

5:25.94
5:23.10
5:21.08
5:20.00
5:16.31
5:20.00
5:20.00
5:21.97
5:25.54
5:29.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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Epreuve 1, Dames, 400m Libre

Série 6 de 8

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

ROYER Pauline
BENNINGER Lilou
JANEKE Lilli
CHANSON Yaél
SUNIER Margaux
MAGGINI Ayleen
PIAGET Chloé
TOURNIER Emilie
PENNEL Alice
JAUSLIN Nomena

Série 7de 8

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

FATHI Soraya
NOVY Mathilde
CAMBRESY Camille
DEMONT Anais
YERLY Nora
MUNGOVEN Esther
HUMAIR Louna
GUEGUEN Eloa
SORG Kyrja
CHARBONNIER Kira

Série 8 de 8

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

VELLETRI Tina

DELLA BONA Lucy
DELLA BONA Lea
RICHARD Loane
RASMUSSEN Gaia
BALTHASAR Julia
BELJEAN Thaline
PASCU Ana
RUEGSEGGER Margaux
VAAMONDE Alexia

08
09
08
12
09
11
10
03
10
06

08
10
10
07

10
09
10
07
08

07
10
08
09

06
07
07
11
09

CN Pontarlier

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
La

Renens-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Fribourg Natation

Nyon

Sporting Bulle Natation
La

La

Lancy Natation
Vevey-Natation

Rolle Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Natation Sportive Genéve
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
Carouge Natation

Lancy Natation

Lancy Natation

Lancy Natation

Lancy Natation
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Genéve Natation 1885
La

Red-Fish Neuchétel
La

Red-Fish Neuchétel
Genéve Natation 1885

5:15.63
5:14.73
5:14.63
5:11.45
5:09.80
5:10.90
5:14.61
5:14.63
5:14.92
5:15.88

5:09.00
5:06.86
5:05.23
5:03.79
4:59.32
5:01.80
5:04.12
5:06.29
5:08.47
5:09.38

4:58.07
4:56.12
4:55.29
4:41.98
4:28.28
4:28.42
4:42.71
4:56.09
4:56.61
4:58.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Renens-Natation
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